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

DOM/CDOM: 0/0Recent:  07/03/2025 : New Listing
Next Open House:  Public: Sun Jul 13, 1:00PM-2:30PM

List Dt Rec: 07/03/2025 List Date: 07/03/2025
Unit: Contg Dt:
County: Stark Pend Dt:

Off Mkt Dt:
 Close Dt:
Parcel ID:  01302929
Twp: Canton Twp
Subdiv: Springvale Allotment 02
School Dist: Canton LSD - 7603
Bedrooms: 3 Stories:
Total Baths: 2 (2/0) Tot Stories:
Yr Built: 1965/Public Records Levels: One
Liv Area: 1120/NA/1120 $/SqFt: $0.00
Acres: 0.46 Map:
Photo Opt Out:  No

Directions:  From Dueber Ave SW turn left onto Weaver St SW right onto Sherer Ave SW.

Legal/Taxes
Taxes: $289 Tax Year: 2023 Assessment: No Homestead: No
Legal: 91 WH SPRINGVALE ALL'T #2

Rooms/SqFt Information

Beds:  3 Main Upper Lower
Beds Main: 3
Full Baths: 1 0 1
Half Baths:
Laundry: 0 0 1

# Rooms: # FP: 1

SqFt Approximate FINISHED/Source:
Above Gr: 1,120/Realist
Below Gr: - 
TOTAL: 1,120
Lot Information
Lot Sz Src: Realist

Features
Architect Style: Ranch Year Built: 1965/Public Records
Prop Condtn: Actual YBT
Basement: Yes, Full
Heating: Gas Cooling: Central Air
Fireplace: Yes/#FP:1
Parking: 2.0/Driveway, Garage
Construction: Wood Garage: Yes/2.0
Roof: Asphalt/Fiberglass Carport: No
Water: Public Sewer: Public
Fence: Waterfront: No
Pool: No
Remarks:  AUCTION DATE: THURSDAY July 31th, 2025 AT 5:30PM. You can preview this home/property at these OPEN
HOUSE DATES: 07/13/25 - 1:00-2:30pm, 7/24/25 - 5:00-6:30pm, and Auction day 07/31/25 - 4:00-5:30pm. Looking for
a fixer upper ranch that you can live in while you remodel, or are you looking for your next flip? This home is it! Sitting on
almost a half acre of beautiful land, this ranch is a 1 owner home that is wanting someone to bring it back to it's former
glory! While it features one floor living, it also has a basement with access from the garage that is perfect for apartment
style living with a bathroom already plumbed, the possibility of 1 or 2 additional bedrooms, and a kitchen area could be
easily added. Located on a quiet street in the heart of North Industry, it is close to freeway access and local stores and
restaurants. This home has so much potential, be sure to come to an open house and make an offer before the day of
auction! Must show proof of pre-approval to view! Seller reserves the right to accept a pre-auction offer prior to auction
day. Any inspections desired by a buyer are to be completed prior to fully executed purchase contract at buyer's expense.
Property Sold Where Is-As Is.

Listing/Contract Info

Possession: Time of Transfer
List Terms:  Cash, Conventional
Concessions:
Special Listing Conditions:  Auction
Close Date: Close Price:
Closed By: Seller Pd Closing Costs: 

Presented By: Nicole Sanfilippo Coldwell Banker Schmidt Realty
Primary: 440-526-0500 4200 Munson Street NW
Fax: 330-497-0885 Canton, Ohio 44718

330-497-3115
E-Mail: nicole.sanfilippo@cbschmidtohio.com Fax:  330-497-0885

07/03/2025 Web: See our listings online:
www.cbschmidtohio.com

Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed    Date Printed: 07/03/2025 08:03 PM
Listing information is derived from various sources, including public records, which may not be accurate. Consumers should rely upon their own investigation and

inspections.

Todd Bosley
330-323-9775

Todd.Bosley@CBSchmidtOhio.com
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